

M/R-3056

~~Shakti TV-Tom No. 101~~
Tetradh - Buchha PUD to Yaddan Re

~~Public Executive Engineers~~

~~RWD (W) Division-Dahit~~ ~~Engineers~~

RWD (WORKS)

SID-DIVISION

AKODhigols

WEASUR ENGR. BOOK.

No-357

Shakti Associates Private Limited.

Est on P/C bill

Name of work =
 Nature of work =
 Agency by which work is executed =
 Date of measurement =
 Sex and date of agreement =
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No	L	B	D		
Name of work:- Telradh Budhwa pwp to yadum						
Agency:- Sudhama Associates Pvt Ltd, A-1 Flat no 102 Gupta place, Bhambadhar gali, Sheikhpura Raja Bazar patna pin 800014						
Agreement no:- RWD, Delhi /02-MR(3554)/MDP/2023-24						

Date of Comm:- 09/08/23
 Date of Comp:- 08/05/24
 (five years back)
 Agreement value:- 42,67,37,88/-
 (Record only)

Item no (1) clearing and grubbing, record land - etc.

$$\frac{2.24 \times 70 (0.75 + 1.05)}{2} = 0.14 \text{ hect}$$

$$\text{limited} = 0.14 \text{ hect}$$

Item no (2/3) construction of CTSB ST-II meter 2018 - etc.

Date of entry:- 20/09/23

$$11m \times 2.60 \times 1.40 \times 0.125 = 3.01 \text{ cm}$$

Continuation

$$13m \times 2.80 \times 1.80 \times 0.100 = 5.83 \text{ cm}$$

$$5m \times 5.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.125 = 11.72 \text{ cm}$$

Total = 20.56 cm

Limited = 20.37 cm

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) compcc surface etc.					
$2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 0.100 = 36.00 \text{ sqm}$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.100 = 4.00 \text{ sqm}$					
Total = 40.00 sqm					
Item no (8) (2) Brick masonry in cm (114) cm brick work etc.					
$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.95 \text{ cm}$					
limited qty = 0.89 cm					
Item no (9) 20 plastering cm parapet wall etc.					
$4 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 = 14.76 \text{ sqm}$					
$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 = 4.92 \text{ sqm}$					
$4.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ sqm}$					
Total = 20.64 sqm					
Item no (10) (10) painting two coats on new parapet wall etc.					
$4.0 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 9.60 \text{ sqm}$					
$2.00 \times 4.00 \times 6.15 = 49.20 \text{ sqm}$					
$4.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ sqm}$					
Total = 59.76 sqm					
C & P NRM 16.11.23					
16.11.23					
A.E.					
16/11/23					
7E					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item no ① / ① clearing and grubbing soil land etc. wide item no ① on p-① Qty = 0.14 hect @ 72,697.36/hect = Rs 10,178.00					
Item no ② / ② construction of GSB 17-II ——— etc. wide item no ② on p-① = 22.37 um @ Rs 2087.78/m = Rs 46,703.00					
Item no ③ / ③ providing and laying wbm 17-II ——— wide item no ③ on p-① Qty = 17.96 km @ Rs 1857.39/km = Rs 36,463.00					
Item ④ / ④ providing and laying wbm 17-II ——— etc. wide item no ④ on p-① Qty = 36.19 um @ 4,144.77/m = Rs 1,49,999.00					
Item no ⑤ / ⑤ providing and laying prime coat ——— etc. wide item no ⑤ on p-① Qty = 482.54 sqm @ 60.29/sqm = Rs 29,092.00					
Continuation					
Total =					12,33,12,438.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B/F. - R, 22,56,953.00
Item no 20/16, planting of trees					
wide item no 20 on p-16					
Qty = 26.000 @ R, 1254.91 each					= R, 32,615.00
					Total = R, 22,89,568.00
Add 18/1-075T					R, 4,12,122.00
Add 1/1-00C					(+) 20,006.00 22,896.00
Add signature					(+) R, 26,196.00
					27,50,782.00
Less 10% AB per agreement					(-) R, 2,75,078.00 24,75,704.00
Less per jar					Total = R, 24,79,643.00
Less payment					(-) R, 21,10,500.00 Total = R, 3,69,143.00
					3,65,204.00
					16/11/23
					TE
					16-11-23
					A-E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

material statement

① E/W' - 288.90 mm

① Brick' - 445.0000

Recd 19/10/23
16-11-23
A.E. JE

RS 363,430/-

Memo of Payment

58 S/D	-	18,172.00
22 G.T	-	7,269.00
12 GSTD	-	3,634.00
12 GSTD	-	3,634.00
12 UC	-	3,634.00
RoY	-	9,618.00
S/F	-	2,381.00
By CFMS	-	3,15,088.00
Total	-	3,63,430.00

Passed for Rs 3,63,430.00 (Three
lacs sixty three thousand four
hundred thirty) only

10.02.24
Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. (W) Division-Dehri

10.02.24
Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division-Dehri